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Session / Unit Administration Guidance: Schools should administer no more than one PARCC unit per day with the exception of English II, III, Geometry, and Algebra II, and each unit should be administered in the morning and complete prior to lunch (with the exception of students with extended time accommodations).
 
Grade 7 and 8
	Testing Schedule 

	Week 1
· April 27: Grades 3 and 4 Math - Unit 1
· April 28: Grades 3 and 4 Math Unit 2
· April 29: Grades 3 and 4 ELA - Unit 1
Week 2
· May 4: Grades 5 and 6 Math Unit 1
· May 5: Grades 5 and 6 Math Unit 2
· May 6: Grades 5 and 6 ELA - Unit 1
· May 7: Grade 6 ELA - Unit 2
Week 3
· May 11: Grades 7 and 8 Math Unit 1
· May 12: Grades 7 and 8 Math Unit 2
· May 13: Grades 7 and 8 ELA - Unit 1
· May 14: Grades 7 and 8  ELA - Unit 2
Week 4: May 18 – 22 Make-ups


 
Grades 9-11
	Weeks 1 and 2
	Weeks 3 and 4

	Week 1: April 20-24 – No Testing
Week 2: April 27 – May 1
Grade 11 and Grade 10 take 2 units per day and Special Ed grades 10 and 11 students take 1 unit per day
         Monday, April 27: Algebra II Units 1 & 2 and Special Education Geometry and Algebra II Unit 1
         Tuesday, April 28: ACT (No PARCC)
         Wednesday, April 29: English III Units 1 & 2 and Special Education Geometry and Algebra II Unit 2
         Thursday, April 30: Geometry Units 1 & 2 and Special Education English II and English III Unit 1
         Friday, May 1: English II Units 1 & 2 and Special Education English II and English III Unit 2
	Week 3: May 4 – 8th
All 9th grade students take 1 unit per day
· Monday, May 4: Algebra I Unit 1 & Make-ups from previous week
· Tuesday, May 5: Algebra I Unit 2 & Make-ups from previous week
· Wednesday, May 6: English I Unit 1 & Make-ups from previous week
· Thursday, May 7: English I Unit 2 & Make-ups from previous week
· Friday, May 8: Make-ups

Week 4: May 11 – 15th Make-ups


 

